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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab | Y |ukip | con[Lab| P | Mate | Female | 18-24 | 25-30| 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOf [ Midlands T y i | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample] 1729 | X | X | X X |511]14241329] 839 | 890 | 206 | 437 | 591 |494] 986 | 743 | 221 562 370 425 150
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It is possible that no single party will win a majority
of MPs in the election. In this situation, who do you
think has a better claim to be Prime Minister?

The leader of the party with the most MPs, even ifthey o f oo o 4o 45 | 6g 45 42| 51 44 [36 39 51 s6| 50 45| s0 49 48 47 43
cannot command a majority in Parliament

The leader of whichever group of parties can command a
majority in Parliament, even if it doesn't include the 26 11 35 41 27|12 32 38| 32 21 38 27 24 24| 30 22 25 24 25 25 43
largest party
Don't know 26 19 23 14 25120 24 20| 17 34 26 34 25 20| 20 34 26 27 27 28 14
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